
 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2009 M.E.L. Baseball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Thu Mar 12 @ Napa @ Vacaville Armijo Fairfield @ Wood Vintage 
Tue Mar 17 Wood Napa @ Fairfield @ Vintage Vacaville @ Armijo 
Thu Mar 19 @ Vacaville @ Vintage @Wood Armijo Fairfield Napa 
Tue Mar 24 Vintage @ Wood Vacaville @ Napa @ Armijo Fairfield 
Thu Mar 26 @ Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 
Tue Mar 31 Napa Vacaville @ Armijo @ Fairfield Wood @ Vintage 
Thu Apr 2 @ Napa @ Vacaville Armijo Fairfield @ Wood Vintage 
Tue Apr 14 @ Wood @ Napa Fairfield Vintage @ Vacaville Armijo 
Thu Apr 16 Wood Napa @ Fairfield @ Vintage Vacaville @ Armijo 
Tue Apr 21 Vacaville Vintage Wood @ Armijo @ Fairfield @ Napa 
Thu Apr 23 @ Vacaville @ Vintage @ Wood Armijo Fairfield Napa 
Tue Apr 28 @ Vintage Wood @ Vacaville Napa Armijo @ Fairfield 
Thu Apr 30 Vintage @ Wood Vacaville @ Napa @ Armijo Fairfield 
Tue May 5 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Thu May 7 @ Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 
Sat May 16 Section Play Off Begin 

 


